
−316

−315

−314

−313

−312

−311

−310

−309

−308

na
no

se
co

nd

58664 58672 58680 58688 58696

MJD

08/05/19 ro_9igrt58662_35.ppp_defaut−1d−15

300 s: Mdev= 0.51433E−13 Tdev= 9 ps
600 s: Mdev= 0.25775E−13 Tdev= 9 ps
1200 s: Mdev= 0.16244E−13 Tdev= 11 ps
2401 s: Mdev= 0.11546E−13 Tdev= 16 ps
4801 s: Mdev= 0.83275E−14 Tdev= 23 ps
9603 s: Mdev= 0.63320E−14 Tdev= 35 ps
19206 s: Mdev= 0.35818E−14 Tdev= 40 ps
38411 s: Mdev= 0.24352E−14 Tdev= 54 ps
76823 s: Mdev= 0.15926E−14 Tdev= 71 ps
153646 s: Mdev= 0.17754E−14 Tdev= 157 ps
307291 s: Mdev= 0.22503E−14 Tdev= 399 ps
614583 s: Mdev= 0.19247E−14 Tdev= 683 ps
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